10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23

24. Pop Mash up: Genie In A Bottle - Christina,
Wannabe - Spice girls, Hit Me Baby One More

Felicia Hoyos Set List

. Royals - Lorde

. Gold - Kiiara

. Stay - Lisa Loeb

. Free Fallin’ - Tom Petty

. Linger - Cranberries

. Zombie- Cranberries

. Ironic - Alanis

. One of us - Joan Osbourne

. Save tonight - Eagle eye cherry

. Dammit - Blink 182

Sex and candy - Marcy’s Playground
My Girl - Temptations

Bills, Bills, Bills - Destiny’s child

My Prerogative - Bobby Brown
Dark Horse - Katy Perry

Rehab - Amy Winehouse

Back To Black - Amy Winehouse

Sweater Weather - The Neighborhood

Before He Cheats - Carrie Underwood
Only Exception - Paramore

Sorry - Justin Bieber

. R&B Mash up: No scrubs - Tlc, Leave - Jolo,
U Remind Me - usher, Kiss Kiss - Chris Brown

Time - Britney Spears

25. Hip Hop Mash up: Paranoid - TyS, Bodak

Ye

26

llow - Cardi B, Fantasy - Ludacris

. Stop Talking - Original

Come To My Window - Melissa Etheridge

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

Too Good To Be True - Original

Cold Water - Justin Bieber

Bad Touch - Bloodhound Gang

| Wanna Sex You Up - Color Me Badd
When The Stars Go Blue - Ryan Adams
Wonderwall - Oasis

Maneater - Hall & Oates

Toxic - Britney Spears

Cry Me A River - Justin Timberlake
Bartender - Lady A

Give Me One Reason - Tracy Chapman

Marvin's Room - Drake



